
Year 10 Assessment Timetable[image: ]
Monday 2nd March 2026 – Friday 13th March 2026
The timetable below shows when each assessment will be completed, please highlight your exam using your class code.
	Date
	Period
	Class 
	Subject

	Friday 6th February
	Period 4 & 5 (1hr 30)
	10A/Hi1, 10A/Hi2, 10A/Hi3, 10B/Hi1
	History - Paper 3 (Sports Hall)

	Monday 2nd March 
	Period 4
	10A/Hi1, 10A/Hi2, 10A/Hi3
	History 

	Monday 2nd March 
	Period 4
	10A/Sp1, 10A/Sp2, 10A/Sp3
	Spanish 

	Monday 2nd March
	Period 4
	10A/Ge1, 10A/Ge2,10A/Ge3
	Geography

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Period 2
	10B/Ps1
	Psychology 

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Period 6
	All Year 10 
	Maths Paper 1

	Wednesday 4th March 
	Period 2
	10C/Ch1
	Child Development 

	Wednesday 4th March 
	Period 2
	10C/Ps1
	Psychology 

	Wednesday 4th March 
	Period 3
	10B/Dt1
	Design & Technology 

	Thursday 5th March 
	Period 3
	10C/Da1
	Dance 

	Thursday 5th March 
	Period 6 
	All Year 10 
	Science Paper 1

	Monday 9th March 
	Period 3
	10A/Sp1, 10A/Sp2, 10A/Sp3
	Spanish 

	Tuesday 10th March 
	Period 2
	All Year 10
	English 

	Tuesday 10th March
	Period 5
	10B/Bs1, 10B/Bs2
	Business 

	Wednesday 11th March 
	Period 2
	All Year 10 
	Science Paper 2

	Wednesday 11th March 
	Period 4
	10B/Ge1 
	Geography 

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 2
	All 10Y
	Science Paper 3

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 4
	All Year 10 
	Maths Paper 2

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 5
	10B/Hi1
	History 

	Thursday 12th March 
	Period 6
	All 10X
	Science Paper 3

	Friday 13th March
	Period 6
	10C/Px1, 10C/Px2
	PE

	Friday 13th March
	Period 6
	10C/Bs1, 10C/Bs2
	Business 

	Monday 16th March
	All day
	10B/Dr1 10B/Dr2
	Drama 
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All Different: All Equal: Together Improving Upon Our Best




